$3,200 - 46750 Mountain Cove Drive # 15, Indian Wells

MLS® #219102596DA

$3,200
2 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,152 sqft
Residential Lease on O Acres

Mountain Cove, Indian Wells,

Your desert paradise awaits at this stunning
turnkey furnished 2 BR, 2 BA condo
surrounded by spectacular mountain views in
secluded Mountain Cove in the heart of Indian
Wells. Resort style living close to world-class
golf, restaurants, shopping, Empire Polo
Grounds, Coachella & Stagecoach music
festivals, Indian Wells Tennis Gardens, BNP
Paribas Open & more. Feel like you are in your
own private tree house with airy & bright living
space that lets in beautiful desert light and
views through picturesque windows. The chic
living space is perfect for entertaining or your
personal desert retreat with great room, dining
area and remodeled kitchen. The double
sliding doors open up to your patio sanctuary
where you can sip your morning coffee or
mingle with evening cocktails while taking in
the majestic mountain views. Enjoy grilling on
the BBQ or taking in the sunset on the patio
swing. The downstairs has an additional entry
into the home and the two bedrooms have a
shared patio that is accessed by sliding doors
with more spectacular mountain views. The
home features two updated bathrooms with
one on each level and a newer washer and
dryer. Spend the days lounging by the
sparkling pool nestled by the mountains and
palm trees. Enjoy desert living at its finest with
amazing mountain views & all of the comforts
of your home! Monthly Rates: May-Oct $3,200
per month, November $3,800, December
$4,200, Jan- March $4,500 per month, April
$6,000. 12 month lease available for




$3,200/month.

Built in 1972

Additional Information

City Indian Wells
County Riverside

Zip 92210

MLS® # 219102596DA
Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 2

Square Ft 1,152

Lot Size 0.01
Neighborhood Mountain Cove
Levels Two

HOA Dues $1

HOA Dues Freq. Monthly

Listing Details

Listing Agent The Brandt Group
Provided By: Bennion Deville Homes

Based on information from California Regional Multiple Listing Service, Inc. as of May 19th, 2024 at 2:55pm PDT. This
information is for your personal, non-commercial use and may not be used for any purpose other than to identify
prospective properties you may be interested in purchasing. Display of MLS data is usually deemed reliable but is NOT
guaranteed accurate by the MLS. Buyers are responsible for verifying the accuracy of all information and should
investigate the data themselves or retain appropriate professionals. Information from sources other than the Listing
Agent may have been included in the MLS data. Unless otherwise specified in writing, Broker/Agent has not and will not
verify any information obtained from other sources. The Broker/Agent providing the information contained herein may or
may not have been the Listing and/or Selling Agent.



